Intrusion Systems  Easy Series Intrusion Control Panel
Easy Series Intrusion Control Panel
� Supports up to 32 total input points
� Advanced false alarm reduction
� Integrated proximity reader
� Speaks language of choice
� Remote Programming Software (RPS) support

Auxiliary Power: 1.0 A
Easy Series Intrusion Control Panel  | 5
Easy Series Kit Ordering Information
Kits include one control panel, enclosure, oval control center, power supply, and two RFID
tokens unless noted otherwise.
Europe, Middle East, and Africa
Language Kit Commercial
Type Number
Power Tamper Voice Module Commercial
Type Number
None1 ICP-EZ2AWT-00 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes None1
English ICP-EZ2AWT-01 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZV2-ENF
British English ICP-EZ2AWT-02 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZV2-ENUKF
German ICP-EZ2AWT-03 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZV2-DEF
Dutch ICP-EZ2AWT-04 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZV2-NLF
Hungarian ICP-EZ2AWT-05 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZV2-HUF
Czech ICP-EZ2AWT-06 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZV2-CSF
Polish ICP-EZ2AWT-07 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZV2-PLF
Italian ICP-EZ2AWT-08 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZV2-ITF
Spanish ICP-EZ2AWT-09 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZV2-ESF
Swedish ICP-EZ2AWT-10 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZV2-SVF
French ICP-EZ2AWT-11 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZV2-FRF
Portuguese ICP-EZ2AWT-12 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZV2-PTF
Russian ICP-EZ2AWT-14 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZV2-RUF
Greek ICP-EZ2AWT-15 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZV2-ELF
Norwegian ICP-EZ2AWT-16 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZV2-NOF
Danish ICP-EZ2AWT-17 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZV2-DAF
Finnish ICP-EZ2AWT-18 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZV2-FIF
Turkish ICP-EZ2AWT-19 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZV2-TRF
Arabic ICP-EZ2AWT-21 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZV2-ARF
Bulgarian ICP-EZ2AWT-22 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZV2-BGF
Croatian ICP-EZ2AWT-25 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZV2-HRF
Flemish ICP-EZ2AWT-27 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZV2-NLBEF
Romanian ICP-EZ2AWT-29 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZV2-ROF
Slovak ICP-EZ2AWT-30 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZV2-SKF
Slovenian ICP-EZ2AWT-31 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZV2-SLF
Serbian ICP-EZ2AWT-32 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V Yes ICP-EZV2-SRF
United Kingdom
Language Kit Commercial
Type Number
Power Tamper Voice Module Commercial
Type Number
None1 ICP-EZUAWT-00 Wire-in, 230 V Yes None1
British English ICP-EZUAWT-02 Wire-in, 230 V Yes ICP-EZV2-ENUKF
Asia Pacific, Central and South America
Language Kit Commercial
Type Number
Power Tamper Voice Module Commercial
Type Number
None1 ICP-EZ2AWU-00 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V No None1
English ICP-EZ2AWU-01 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V No ICP-EZV2-ENF
Mandarin ICP-EZ2AWU-13 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V No ICP-EZV2-ZHF
Japanese ICP-EZ2AWU-20 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V No ICP-EZV2-JAF
Korean ICP-EZ2AWU-34 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V No ICP-EZV2-KOF
None2 ICP-EZ0AVU-00 None2 No None2
Australian ICP-EZ2AWU-23 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V No ICP-EZV2-ENAUF
Cantonese ICP-EZ2AWU-26 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V No ICP-EZV2-ZHHKF
Thai ICP-EZ2AWU-33 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V No ICP-EZV2-THF
Spanish ICP-EZ2AWU-24 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V No ICP-EZV2-ESLXF
Portuguese ICP-EZ2AWU-28 Wire-in, 100 V to 250 V No ICP-EZV2-PTBRF
United States
Language Kit Commercial
Type Number